
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-304. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Algorithms and Data Structures  B16-501  Kuznetsova A.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of WEB-programming (in English)  M16-501  Dronov A.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Pattern Recognition  M16-501  Pivtoratskaya S.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Technological Development of Large Software Systems  M16-501

 Konovalov R.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Mathematical Model Creation (Mathematical Modeling in Information

Systems)  M16-501  Kozin R.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Scientific Research Methodology  M17-510  Volfengagen V.E.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Methods of Data Processing  B14-501, B14-508
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  M17-504, M17-514

 Klimov V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Statistical Analysis of Time Series; Statistical Data Processing  M17-501, M17-504,

M17-514  Mishulina O.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Technology of Software Development, Verification and Certification  M16-501

 Gorelkin G.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Asymptotic Analysis of Nonlinear Control Systems  M16-501  Ktitrov S.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Calculating and Measuring Monitoring Complexes in Information Systems

 M16-501  Ozhegin I.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Current Issues of Computing and Mathematical Modeling  M17-501

 Samanchuk V.N.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues of Computing and Mathematical Modeling  M17-501

 Samanchuk V.N.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of WEB-programming (in English)  M16-501  Dronov A.N.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pattern Recognition  M16-501  Pivtoratskaya S.V.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems and Applications Software  B15-501  Belyakov A.K.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Asymptotic Analysis of Nonlinear Control Systems  M16-501  Ktitrov S.V.


